Last Name
Adams

Askew
Berry
Betts
Beveridge
Brooks
Brown
Bryan
Bryant
Burchett
Cabaniss
Cabe
Cheek
Chester
Chestnutt
Clark
Conyers
Conyers
Crooms
Crosby
Crutchfield
Cumbess
Cunningham
Dadeah
Dickerson
Dillihunt
Dinkins
Dixon
Edge
Engleman
Engram
Galloway-Jackson
Garman

Garner

First Name
TedraY

Barbara
Robert E
Lynn M
James A
Gary C
Sharee
Jayne M
Mary Ann
Bryan Keith

Martha Ann Scoggins

Joseph M
Juanita L
Robin T
Sam Terry
Pamela

Eric Jerome
Jeronya
Danny Milton
Ashley T
Thomas
Glendora W
Stanley J
William S
Loretta Jean
Carmen
Rodney L
Leotis
William Terrill
Carl

Janice Joyce
Schimone
Laurie

Denny Ray

Years of Service
20 Yrs 11 mths

17 Yrs 5 mths
29 Yrs 1 mths
25 Yrs 10 mths
10 Yrs 7 mths
21 Yrs 10 mths
24 Yrs 10 mths
13 Yrs 7 mths
13 Yrs 0 mths
19 Yrs 10 mths
17 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 9 mths
23 Yrs 10 mths
32 Yrs 7 mths
18 Yrs 8 mths
15 Yrs 5 mths
13 Yrs 11 mths
15 Yrs 8 mths
22 Yrs 0 mths
24 Yrs 7 mths
11 Yrs 11 mths
26 Yrs 9 mths
27 Yrs 3 mths
10 Yrs 5 mths
17 Yrs 10 mths
18 Yrs 10 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
16 Yrs 8 mths
38 Yrs 6 mths
11 Yrs 5 mths
26 Yrs 2 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
12 Yrs 10 mths
27 Yrs 8 mths

April 2023 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency
Department of Revenue

Georgia State Finance and Investment Commission
Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Community Supervision
Georgia Department of Labor

Columbus Technical College

Georgia Department of Public Health
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Georgia Department of Defense

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Building Authority

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Office of Commissioner of Insurance
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency

Georgia Department of Public Safety

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2023

04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
02/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023



Last Name
Geer
Getachew-Smith
Greene-Prothro
Hall

Harris

Hill
Hilliard
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jordan
Keane
King

King

King
Knowles
Lowry
Mcdaniel
Mcgiboney Coffee
Mcmillan
Miller
Mize
Moore
Moser
Mumford
Murphy
Murrah
Negley
Norwood
Odom
Oquinn

Pai
Paramore

Parker

First Name
Patrick J
David

Sonji V

Fred L

George R
Ryan Keith
Shannon A
Edwin M
Gwenavea M
Edward L
Johnny
Pamela Anne
April
Gwendolyn D
Raymond Richard
Paula

William Riley
James K
Cheri A
Gratin Lumar
James Richard
William Ross
Sidney Stanton
Paula Lynne
Renee V
Audey Wayne
Mark V
Jeanne

Robert
Eleanor Ann
Lonnie Andrews
Suresh

Peggy Y
Edward

Years of Service
18 Yrs 0 mths

10 Yrs 1 mths
32 Yrs 1 mths
27 Yrs 9 mths
16 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
18 Yrs 3 mths
23 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 0 mths
25 Yrs 7 mths
16 Yrs 4 mths
20 Yrs 5 mths
34 Yrs 4 mths
25 Yrs 9 mths
21 Yrs 0 mths
12 Yrs 10 mths
18 Yrs 11 mths
24 Yrs 4 mths
20 Yrs 7 mths
27 Yrs 7 mths
18 Yrs 4 mths
30 Yrs 5 mths
14 Yrs 11 mths
10 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 1 mths
28 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths
10 Yrs 7 mths
16 Yrs 7 mths
13 Yrs 8 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 7 mths
20 Yrs 7 mths
9 Yrs 3 mths

April 2023 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Natural Resources
Prosecuting Attorneys Council
Georgia Department of Community Affairs

Georgia Department of Corrections

Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Community Supervision
Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Banking and Finance
Georgia Building Authority

Georgia Department of Labor

Georgia Department of Public Health

State Accounting Office

Georgia Department of Public Health
Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Revenue

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Forestry Commission

Southern Regional Technical College
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Bureau of Investigation

Georgia Department of Agriculture

Georgia Department of Public Health
Georgia Department of Transportation
Prosecuting Attorneys Council

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Public Health
Georgia Department of Community Supervision

Georgia Department of Public Safety

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2023

03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
02/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023



Last Name
Peak

Peltier
Pfirman
Ross
Rustin
Safai
Sallee
Sammons
Sampson
Sanks
Sello
Sewell
Shadinger
Simmons
Small
Smith
Smith
Spears
Stallings
Stevens
Sumner
Thieme
Thornton
Townsend
Wainwright
Watson
West
Wilder
Woodson
Wright
Young

First Name
Richard Charles

Beverly Barshafsky

Frank A
Christine

Agnes

Majid J

Cheryl L

Ricky Lee
Shirley J
Robert

Joe

Kawanis S
Phyllis

Terry L

Marilyn Geneise
Jo Ann
Veronica
Gregory Wayne
Stephanie Leigh
Robin Chanin
Carol A

David Owen
William A
Dawn S

Brian E

Sallie J

Bobbi T

Linda D

James Ruthyord
Cathy Bonita
Jeffery Roosevelt

Years of Service
10 Yrs 7 mths

20 Yrs 1 mths
33 Yrs 1 mths
12 Yrs 8 mths
13 Yrs 9 mths
26 Yrs 9 mths
26 Yrs 4 mths
33 Yrs 8 mths
16 Yrs 8 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
16 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 7 mths
15 Yrs 0 mths
10 Yrs 1 mths
18 Yrs 4 mths
25 Yrs 2 mths
13 Yrs 10 mths
16 Yrs 4 mths
27 Yrs 5 mths
18 Yrs 2 mths
16 Yrs 1 mths
18 Yrs 4 mths
39 Yrs 0 mths
38 Yrs 7 mths
17 Yrs 11 mths
13 Yrs 0 mths
21 Yrs 6 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
16 Yrs 5 mths
30 Yrs 0 mths
30 Yrs 2 mths

April 2023 Retirees

Department

Georgia Department of Corrections
Augusta Technical College

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Corrections
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Driver Services
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Human Services
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Corrections

West Georgia Technical College
Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Corrections
Georgia Department of Community Health
Georgia Department of Corrections

Georgia Department of Public Safety
Georgia Department of Early Care Learning
Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency
Georgia Department of Transportation
Georgia Department of Public Safety
Department of Economic Development
Georgia Department of Transportation
Atlanta Technical College

Georgia Department of Education

State Accounting Office

Georgia Department of Transportation
Department of Juvenile Justice

Georgia Department of Transportation

List provided by the Employees' Retirement System

Retirement Date
04/01/2023

04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/01/2023



